I hereby certify that this	correspondence i	s being dend	sited todav wit	h the United St	ates Post	al Service	<del></del>	
as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to the attention of:  Mail Stop – Assignment Recordation Services  Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.								
Carmen VN		March 8 2005						
Carmen V. Nersing			7 w 00- C 0	Date				
Customer No. 01333	Attorney Docket No. N81550LPK U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE							
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	RECORDAT	03	-15-200	05			ent and Trader	
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	P <sub>F</sub>						•	
Name of conveying party(ies):     Assignor #1: Yee S. Ng     Assignor #2: Eric K. Zei	se	1122211121	)295939					
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):								
Name: Eastman Kodak Compa	ny (	City: Roch	ester	State:	NY	Zip:	14650	-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Assignment		~~~	··········				
Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: February 23, 2005 Assignor#2: March 7, 2005  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): U.S. Appln. Serial No. 11/037,643 – Filed: January 18, 2005 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution								
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:								
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:								
Name: Mark G. Bocchetti		Address:	Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff					
City: Rochester		State:	State: NY Zip: 14650-2201					
6. The total number of application	s and patents inv	olved is one	(1) unless state	ed as follows:			e, i	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	Enclosed	X A	uthorized to be	charged t	to deposit		
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225								
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE								
						MANC	2	
	····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> f</u>	W_	
9. Statement and signature.								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.								
Carmen V. Nersinger	Carn	Carmen VNersinges   3-8-05						
Name of Person Signing	g		Signatur	re (	-		Date	
				Total number	of nages in	chiding cove	er sheet. [	
				Total number	or pages in	cidding cove	o sneet.	
5/2005 ECOOPER 00000071 050225 1	11037643							

03/14/2005 ECOOPER 00000071 050225 11037643 01 FC:8021 (40.00 BA

> PATENT REEL: 016348 FRAME: 0580

## ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

## IMAGE QUALITY ATTRIBUTES TRACKING AND PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE PREDICTION

which is [check one]

X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:					
Assignor # 1: Yee S. Ng	Date: FEBRUARY 23, 2005  Date: 7-March-2005				
Assignor # 2: Eric K. Zeise	Date: 7-Merch-2005				
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, togeth provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the the inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to E to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any sthereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fit to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kod memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any exparte or inter partes legal or administrative proceed. Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be gramanner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman Kod construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the state of the provisional applications, and any division to the provisional application, and any division to the provisional application, and any division to the provisional application, and any division to the provisional applications, and any division to the provisional applications, and any divisional applications, and any divisional applications, and any divisional applications, and any divisional applications are provided to the provisional applications and applications, and any divisional applications are provided to the provisional applications and applications are provided to the provisional applications are provided to the provisional applications are provided to the provisional applications and applications are provided to the provisional applications are provided to the provis					
Signature of Assignor # 1  Yee S. Ng  Yee S. Ng  Date: Fob 23 2005  Witnessed: Carmon V. Nersings	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than				
Eric K. Zeise  Date: 7 - Mxh - 2005  Witnessed: Decree F. Sea	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
	ı				

Page 1 of 1

**PATENT** REEL: 016348 FRAME: 0581

RECORDED: 03/10/2005